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FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
80.5 1 1 66. 6 91 4 61.5 544 18 56.5 1702 32 51.56 3889 55 46.5 1764 95
78.2 2 1 66.5 95 3 61.4 562 15 56. 4 1734 32 51.4 3944 66 46. 4 7859 104
76.17 3 1 66. 4 98 3 61.3 5717 11 56.3 1766 33 51.3 4010 72 46.3 7963 87
75.3 4 1 66.3 101 3 61.2 588 15 56.2 1799 40 51.2 4082 65 46. 2 8050 94
75.0 5 1 66.2 104 1 61.1 603 13 56. 1 1839 34 51.1 4147 117 46. 1 8144 89
74.17 6 1 66. 1 105 5 61.0 616 19 56.0 1873 30 51.0 4224 67 46. 0 8233 80
74.5 7 1 65.9 110 1 60.9 635 18 55.9 1903 36 50.9 4291 56 45.9 8313 98
74.3 8 1 65.8 111 3 60.8 653 18 55.8 1939 33 50.8 4347 66 45.8 8411 95
74.2 9 1 65.7 114 6 60.7 671 21 55.7 1972 37 50.7 4413 55 45.7 8506 85
74.1 10 1 65. 6 120 7 60.6 692 18 55. 6 2009 28 50.6 4468 70 45. 6 85901 112
74.0 11 2 65.5 127 4 60.5 710 14 55.5 2037 41 50.5 4538 78 45.5 8703 86
73.17 13 1 65. 4 131 2 60. 4 7124 23 55. 4 2078 28 50.4 4616 54 45. 4 8789 100
73.3 14 1 65.3 133 6 60.3 747 25 55.3 2106 38 50.3 4670 72 45.3 8889 106
73.0 15 1 65.2 139 9 60.2 772 20 55.2 2144 33 50.2 4742 68 45.2 89905 123
12.17 16 1 65. 1 148 6 60. 1 792 18 55. 1 2177 41 50.1 4810 74 45 .1 9118 125
72. 4 17 1 65.0 154 6 60.0 810 19 55.0 2218 25 50.0 4884 70 45.0 9243 118
12.2 18 1 64.9 160 7 59.9 829 30 54.9 2243 35 49.9 4954 79 44.9 9361 118
72.0 19 1 64.8 167 9 59.8 859 22 54.8 22178 42 49 .8 5033 53 44.8 9479 121
71.6 20 2 64.7 176 7 59.7 881 26 54.7 2320 51 49.7 5086 82 44.7 9600 88
71.0 22 2 64.6 183 7 59.6 907 26 54.6 2371 38 49.6 5168 59 44.6 9688 115
70.9 24 1 64.5 190 9 59.5 933 23 54.5 2409 47 49.5 5227 61 44.5 9803 90
70.8 25 2 64.4 199 5 59. 4 956 19 54.4 2456 35 49 .4 5288 78 44.4 9893 122
70.6 27 1 64.3 204 4 59.3 975 16 54.3 2491 44 49.3 6366 69 44.3 10015 117
70.3 28 1 64.2 208 9 59.2 991 22 54.2 2535 42 49.2 5435 60 44.2 10132 100
70.2 29 2 64.1 2117 8 59. 1 1013 19 54.1 2577 42 49 .1 5495 78 44 .1 10232 94
70.0 31 3 64.0 225 10 59.0 1032 23 54.0 2619 37 49.0 5573 74 44.0 10326 103
69.8 34 1 63.9 235 9 58.9 10565 217 53.9 2656 46 48.9 6647 66 43.9 10429 127
69.6 35 1 63.8 244 12 58.8 1082 21 53.8 2702 36 48.8 5713 66 43.8 106566 86
69.0 36 1 63.7 256 10 58.7 1103 28 53.7 2738 56 48.7 5779 717 43.7 10642 128
68.8 37 2 63.6 266 12 58. 6 1131 22 53.6 2794 54 48.6 5856 96 43.6 10770 124
68.7 39 6 63.5 278 8 58.5 11563 28 53.56 2848 44 48.5 59562 84 43.5 10894 101
68.6 45 2 63.4 286 8 58. 4 1181 21 53. 4 2892 43 48. 4 6036 96 43. 4 10995 127
68.5 47 1 63.3 294 14 58.3 1202 33 53.3 29356 45 48.3 6132 83 43.3 11122 110
68.4 48 1 63.2 308 11 58.2 1235 32 53.2 2980 43 48.2 6215 75 43.2 11232 109
68.3 49 1 63.1 319 12 58. 1 1267 217 53. 1 3023 52 48 .1 6290 107 43 .1 11341 115
68.1 50 1 63.0 331 9 58.0 1294 21 53.0 3075 43 48.0 6397 91 43.0 11456 113
68.0 51 2 62.9 340 9 57.9 1315 22 52.9 3118 48 47.9 6488 717 42.9 11569 130
67.9 53 2 62.8 349 12 57.8 1337 24 52.8 3166 50 47.8 6565 101 42.8 11699 111
67.8 55 2 62.7 361 20 57.17 1361 29 52.7 3216 42 47.7 6666 94 42.7 11810 123
67.7 57 1 62.6 381 17 57.6 1390 217 52.6 3258 60 47.6 6760 17 42.6 11933 126
67.6 58 1 62.5 398 8 57.56 1417 30 52.56 3318 57 47.5 6837 106 42.5 12059 104
67.5 59 2 62.4 406 22 57. 4 1447 21 52. 4 33756 52 47. 4 6943 86 42. 4 12163 117
67.4 61 1 62.3 4238 12 57.3 1468 31 52.3 3427 64 47.3 7029 76 42.3 12280 122
67.3 62 4 62.2 440 11 57.2 1499 23 52.2 3491 57 47.2 7105 80 42.2 12402 114
67.2 66 4 62.1 451 16 57.1 15622 24 52.1 3548 50 47. 1 7185 94 42.1 12516 127
67.1 70 7 62.0 467 14 57.0 1546 25 52.0 356908 51 47.0 7279 103 42.0 12643 124
67.0 117 1 61.9 481 17 56.9 1571 28 51.9 3649 72 46.9 7382 96 41.9 12767 131
66.9 78 2 61.8 498 20 56. 8 1599 36 51.8 3721 57 46.8 7478 84 41.8 12898 127
66.8 80 7 61.7 518 19 56.7 1635 43 51.7 3778 58 46.7 7562 102 41.7 13025 134
66.7 87 4 61.6 537 1 56. 6 1678 24 51.6 3836 53 46. 6 1664 100 41.6 131569 133




FILKIER

mEME | IR 2 # REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.5 13292 126 36.5 18445 67 31.56 202156 3
41. 4 13418 113 36. 4 185612 94 31.4 20218 3
41.3 135631 114 36.3 18606 73 31.3 20221 7
41.2 13645 108 36.2 18679 70 31.2 20228 3
41.1 137563 122 36. 1 18749 74 31.1 20231 1
41.0 13875 128 36.0 18823 71 31.0 20232 3
40.9 14003 115 356.9 18894 60 30.9 20235 2
40. 8 14118 95 35. 8 189564 76 30.8 20237 2
40.7 14213 100 35.7 19030 70 30.6 20239 2
40. 6 14313 120 35.6 19100 70 30.5 20241 3
40.5 14433 126 356.56 19170 59 30.1 20244 3
40. 4 145569 108 35. 4 19229 67 30.0 20247 1
40.3 14667 100 356.3 19296 47 29.2 20248 1
40. 2 14767 127 35.2 19343 55 29.0 20249 1
40. 1 14894 113 35. 1 19398 64 28.6 20250 2
40.0 15007 116 35.0 19462 57 28.3 20252 1
39.9 156123 119 34.9 19519 44 28.0 20253 1
39.8 156242 101 34.8 19563 49
39.7 156343 128 34.7 19612 44
39.6 15471 117 34.6 19656 26
39.56 156588 104 34.5 19682 36
39. 4 156692 100 34.4 19718 50
39.3 16792 99 34.3 19768 31
39.2 156891 104 34.2 19799 38
39.1 15995 102 34.1 19837 34
39.0 16097 107 34.0 19871 37
38.9 16204 101 33.9 19908 23
38.8 16305 94 33.8 19931 25
38.7 16399 105 33.7 199566 17
38.6 16504 92 33.6 19973 28
38.56 16596 102 33.56 20001 27
38. 4 16698 90 33. 4 20028 16
38.3 16788 87 33.3 20044 15
38.2 16875 92 33.2 20059 13
38. 1 16967 103 33.1 20072 18
38.0 17070 97 33.0 20090 14
37.9 17167 98 32.9 20104 9
37.8 17265 103 32.8 20113 12
37.17 17368 102 32.7 20125 14
37.6 17470 103 32.6 20139 8
37.56 175673 109 32.56 20147 13
37. 4 17682 92 32. 4 20160 10
37.3 17774 75 32.3 20170 4
37.2 17849 96 32.2 20174 11
37.1 17945 83 32.1 20185 4
37.0 18028 95 32.0 20189 6
36.9 18123 82 31.9 20195 4
36.8 18205 81 31.8 20199 9
36.7 18286 74 31.7 20208 2
36. 6 18360 85 31.6 20210 5




